Farhult

Farhults Uskf

20.07.2009 Traning
11 Anders Paulsson Tavlingsskott 10,4* 9,1 10,0 95 10,1 48,0 48,0
Tavlingsskott 80 99 7,1 10,6* 9,6 43,0 91,0
M Tavlingsskott 95 81 58 85 83 38,0 129,0
Tavlingsskott 9,7 7,1 8,2 7,8 8,5 39,0 168,0
1:2 Jacob Paulsson Téavlingsskott 9,5 8,1 8,2 9,3 8,8 42,0 42,0
Tavlingsskott 8,7 99 98 38 91 38,0 80,0
Knatte Tavlingsskott 7,3 6,6 9,6 8,9 8,2 38,0 118,0
Tavlingsskott 9,3 85 88 10,5 9.3 44,0 162,0
1:3 Bertil Paulsson Téavlingsskott 5,0 50 6,0 9,3 4,0 29,0 29,0
Tavlingsskott 4,7 0,0 9,0 8,6 54 26,0 55,0
M Tavlingsskott 84 80 42 76 74 34,0 89,0
Tavlingsskott 7,8 6,3 1000 68 7,1 36,0 125,0
1:4
15 Elias Paulsson Téavlingsskott 5,6 51 6,9 1,0 82 25,0 25,0
Tavlingsskott 00 70 65 53 7,0 25,0 50,0
Knatte Tavlingsskott 7,0 5,2 4,9 49 9,3 29,0 79,0
Tavlingsskott 7,9 4,3 9,3 7,7 7,8 34,0 113,0
2:1 Agnes Persson Tavlingsskott 8,1 55 3,2 55 8,4 29,0 29,0
Tavlingsskott 5,1 89 10,3* 80 9,0 40,0 69,0
KL13 Tavlingsskott 8,4 52 6,9 3,2 4,0 26,0 95,0
Tavlingsskott 75 83 79 79 91 38,0 133,0
2:2 Johan Nilsson Téavlingsskott 9,9 6,5 10,8 8,0 9,5 42,0 42,0
Tavlingsskott 10,0 7,7 10,0 7,3 8,1 42,0 84,0
KL15 Tavlingsskott 10,0 9,8 10,3* 10,3* 10,5* 49,0 133,0
Tavlingsskott 95 9,3 10,1 7,7 43 39,0 172,0
2:3 Ellen Persson Tavlingsskott 8,7 9,7 3,6 7,0 7,5 34,0 34,0
Tavlingsskott 10,2 6,0 6,7 8,8 8,5 38,0 72,0
KL15 Tavlingsskott 8,4 104* 83 83 8.2 42,0 114,0
Tavlingsskott 83 97 76 92 53 38,0 152,0
2:4 August Odgaard Tavlingsskott 10,5* 10,3* 8,6 4,8 8,7 40,0 40,0
Tavlingsskott 98 95 72 72 99 41,0 81,0
Knatte Téavlingsskott 7,5 10,0 6,7 6,7 7,1 36,0 117,0
Tavlingsskott 52 46 83 90 96 35,0 152,0
2:5 John Odgaard Téavlingsskott 4,1 4,1 34 972 55 25,0 25,0
Tavlingsskott 39 85 77 70 6,8 31,0 56,0
Knatte Tavlingsskott 4,3 4,9 4,7 7.9 1,7 20,0 76,0
Tavlingsskott 2,3 3,7 6,1 3,7 14,0 90,0
31 Ove Andersson Tavlingsskott 4,1 10,1 7,2 8,3 9,8 38,0 38,0
Tavlingsskott 9,2 95 94 88 94 44,0 82,0
KL1 Tavlingsskott 8,7 9,5 9,2 9,9 9,2 44,0 126,0
Tavlingsskott 8,9 10,2 85 89 93 43,0 169,0
3:2 Hugo Andersson Tavlingsskott 8,8 10,2 9,8 9,7 10,0 46,0 46,0
Tavlingsskott 9,5 9,3 9,7 8,7 10,4* 45,0 91,0
KL15 Tavlingsskott 10,3* 10,3 89 87 9.1 45,0 136,0
Tavlingsskott 10,5* 10,0 10,3 9,3 10,7* 49,0 185,0
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3:3 Johan Nilsson Téavlingsskott 8,9 9,7 8,8 10,6* 10,7* 45,0 45,0
Tavlingsskott 10,2 79 99 81 89 42,0 87,0
KL15 Tavlingsskott 84 79 90 97 94 42,0 129,0
Tavlingsskott 6,5 6,8 8,8 9,4 7,9 36,0 165,0
34 Agnes Persson Tavlingsskott 7,7 9,6 10,1 5,4 6,0 37,0 37,0
Tavlingsskott 9,2 96 104* 68 58 39,0 76,0
KL13 Tavlingsskott 6,0 9,7 50 55 6,0 31,0 107,0
Tavlingsskott 9,9 82 79 64 96 39,0 146,0
35 Ellen Persson Téavlingsskott 9,1 7,8 7,8 9,3 10,4* 42,0 42,0
Tavlingsskott 10,4* 9,3 7,3 8,9 10,9* 44,0 86,0
KL15 Tavlingsskott 96 95 87 97 90 44,0 130,0
Tavlingsskott 86 9,1 99 10,3 94 45,0 175,0
4:1 Ove Andersson Tavlingsskott 9,1 9,3 10,0 4,5 9,3 41,0 41,0
Tavlingsskott 86 83 87 89 94 41,0 82,0
K2 Tavlingsskott 00 00 77 39 59 15,0 97,0
Tavlingsskott 6,5 102 78 58 63 34,0 131,0

4:2

4:3 Christer Nilsson Tavlingsskott 9,2 9,0 10,7+ 10,8* 9,3 47,0 47,0
Tavlingsskott 9,9 10,1 99 103 7,6 45,0 92,0
K2 Tavlingsskott 4,7 50 7,6 3,3 6,5 25,0 117,0
Tavlingsskott 7,1 98 68 92 98 40,0 157,0
4:4 Filip Olsson Tavlingsskott 9,0 10,3* 95 88 88 44,0 44,0
Tavlingsskott 9,9 7,5 10,4* 10,1 9,9 45,0 89,0
K2 Tavlingsskott 70 66 82 69 90 36,0 125,0
Tavlingsskott 7,7 77 68 75 7,1 34,0 159,0
4:5 Tomas Olsson Tavlingsskott 10,4* 9,8 10,0 10,0 10,2 49,0 49,0
Tavlingsskott 10,5* 8,8 8,9 8,6 10,3* 44,0 93,0
K2 Tavlingsskott 7,2 78 53 49 59 28,0 121,0
Tavlingsskott 8,8 6,5 10,5+ 84 9,22 41,0 162,0

http://www.megalink.no

MLLeder - ISSF 50m Gevar

17:52 - 27.07.2009




